
1 IJLNETT

2 NFELITU JET H6  20 20

3 PSAELEX ENFUIT 5H  29 49

4 PEAEIST AXELS 4K  56 105

5 HIICDMU ASEPTISE O3  80 185

6 MDIINRU HIC N10 29 214

7 AHMONOT DIMINUER 7B  63 277

8 HITROUV MOHICAN N8  31 308

9 EPIARVS HOTU M11 29 337

10 ANOFERE PREAVIS 15G 97 434

11 LYCLNNE AERONEF J7  73 507

12 GTKOLUW NEY O13 42 549

13 LG[RAWE KNOUT F6  36 585

14 AGRAG[[ WALE 8A  51 636

15 ABLOINU foGGARA 4C  81 717

16 ZSOLMUE AUBINA K4  24 741

17 DULSUSE MOLETEZ M1  54 795

18 DTERISE USUELS 11A 27 822

19 BCDVLOE DETERSIF 13C 78 900

20 LBDQRE VOC 10B 35 935

BE 12D 27 962

Coup

vendredi 3 décembre 2021
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